R SKi,
QEZER SKisge
) %

SCHNEESPORTSCHULE

\

/

DISENTIS

Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis
Nachmittag, den 5. Februar 2026

Rangliste
# StNr Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt Diff
Beat RP
1 46 Alexander Schar 22.09 21.73 43.82
2 44  Flurin Gandossi 23.30 23.24 46.54 +2.72
3 43 Ben Wissing 23.23 23.51 46.74 +2.92
4 45 Robin Fllickiger 24.02 23.75 47.77 +3.95
Katharina RP
1 52 Llarissa Collet 23.32 22.88 46.20
2 49 Selina Bommer 24.28 24.71 48.99 +2.79
3 50 Sophie Jimenez 24.86 25.37 50.23 +4.03
4 51 Mila Lischer 25.81 25.36 51.17 +4.97
5 48 Binna lanz 26.55 26.47 53.02 +6.82
Arun RP
1 54  Aurelia Meier 22.24 22.80 45.04
2 55 Felix Pospisil 23.57 24.49 48.06 +3.02
3 56 Finn Ruedlinger 24.41 24.17 48.58 +3.54
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Nachmittag, den 5. Februar 2
Rangliste

4 58 Elodie Lubner 26.26 24.58 50.84 +5.80

5 57 Lionel Starkl 26.29 26.69 52.98 +7.94

Selina RK

1 64 Balthasar Thalmann 23.09 23.01 46.10

2 62 Julie Fliickiger 23.35 23.40 46.75 +0.65

3 60 LucBinder 23.25 24.23 47.48 +1.38

4 61 Ellie Christen 23.53 24.04 47.57 +1.47

5 63 Linda Starkl 25.77 26.13 51.90 +5.80

Marius RK

1 66 Ylenia Flatz 23.35 24.12 47.47

2 69 Valentina Schar 24.02 24.69 48.71 +1.24

3 67 Max Sant 26.74 26.90 53.64 +6.17

4 68 Larissa Beurer 29.03 28.28 57.31 +9.84

Markus RS

1 72 Moritz Thalmann 21.47 22.21 43.68

2 73 Jonas Weber 21.95 22.52 44.47 +0.79

3 71 Leana Imfeld 24.00 23.87 47.87 +4.19
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Skischulrennen in Caischavedra, Disentis - Nachmittag, den 5. Februar 2

Name

Rangliste

StNr
4 70
Linus RS
1 78
2 75
3 76
4 77
Mario Aca
1 81
2 80
3 82
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Jari Waldvogel

Luzius Thalmann

Nando Gandossi

Cédric Wettach

Emilie Wissing

Luka Jimenez

Loris Wettach

Mario Marki

23.90

21.69

22.34

22.55

23.34

23.25

23.43

19.50

24.59

22.07

22.67

23.42

23.92

23.09

23.40

28.16

48.49

43.76

45.01

45.97

47.26

46.34

46.83

47.66

+4.81

+1.25

+2.21

+3.50

+0.49

+1.32
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